
ULTRATUR 51 KM
Organizator: APS AGENCY Sp. z o.o. Sp.k.
Data: 2022-10-16
Miejsce: Trzaskowo
Dystans: 51 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

ULTRATUR 51 KM, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 24km 41km Netto min/km km/h

1 CIEPLIK DAWID 513 LESZNO LIMITS RUNERS DĄBCZE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 1 M 1 00:49:27 01:52:40 03:18:44 04:06:23.80 4:49 12.4
2 PAWŁOWSKI JÓZEF 467 TRITON KONIN KONIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 2 M 2 00:49:28 01:52:54 03:19:25 04:07:10.15 4:50 12.4
3 SOCHA SEWERYN 517 SII RUNNING TEAM POZNAŃ, WIELKOPOLSKIE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 3 M 3 00:49:08 01:53:00 03:19:23 04:15:04.40 5:00 12
4 OSTROWSKI MARCIN 540 SZCZYT ZA SZCZYTEM WARSZAWA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 4 M 4 00:53:44 01:59:10 03:26:57 04:16:59.45 5:02 11.9
5 PIĄTAS PAWEŁ 493 BORUJA KOŚCIELNA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 5 M 5 00:51:42 01:56:40 03:28:23 04:23:29.80 5:09 11.6
6 DOMAGAŁA KRZYSZTOF 453 PSARUS 87' WRZEŚNIA WRZEŚNIA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 6 M 6 00:49:51 01:54:05 03:28:13 04:23:30.90 5:10 11.6
7 KRAJEWSKI TOMASZ 482 KP PSP INOWROCŁAW INOWROCŁAW POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 7 M 7 00:52:17 01:59:14 03:30:32 04:36:25.60 5:25 11.1
8 ROSZCZYK KAROL 496 LUBASZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 8 M 8 00:53:37 02:01:18 03:37:59 04:38:44.40 5:27 11
9 SZYMANOWSKI KAROL 432 ŚMIGIEL POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 9 M 9 00:51:43 01:58:23 03:40:52 04:41:06.90 5:30 10.9

10 KASZUBA ANDRZEJ 408 TRITON KONIN JANOWICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 10 M 10 00:51:23 01:58:48 03:40:32 04:42:11.95 5:31 10.8
11 SURKÓW ADRIAN 504 PARKRUN JEZIORO SWARZĘDZKIE SWARZĘDZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 11 M 11 00:54:36 02:02:58 03:43:01 04:42:38.15 5:32 10.8
12 DĘBOWSKI RADOSŁAW 431 TRACKRUN ŚRODA WLKP. ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 12 M 12 00:58:06 02:07:48 03:44:56 04:42:45.30 5:32 10.8
13 PITTNER KRZYSZTOF 486 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 13 M 13 00:53:34 01:59:47 03:40:17 04:42:59.10 5:32 10.8
14 PIESIK JAROSŁAW 407 WOLSZTYŃSKI KLUB BIEGOWY KARPICKO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 14 M 14 00:55:30 02:04:38 03:44:57 04:43:59.70 5:34 10.8
15 SKORCZYK ADRIAN 512 KOŚCIAN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 15 M 15 00:53:54 02:05:23 03:45:31 04:45:13.55 5:35 10.7
16 CHORĄŻY KAROLINA 415 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN KOBIETY 1 K 1 00:58:10 02:10:49 03:48:53 04:45:25.15 5:35 10.7
17 PRZESŁAWSKA MAGDALENA 406 WĄGROWIEC POL OPEN KOBIETY 2 K 2 00:53:55 02:05:51 03:47:37 04:46:59.85 5:37 10.7
18 STASIAK BARTOSZ 514 SPEC_TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 16 M 16 00:57:35 02:10:18 03:48:15 04:49:08.40 5:40 10.6
19 GŁUBISZ BARTOSZ 484 DZIKMALTAŃSKI SWARZĘDZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 17 M 17 00:54:45 02:03:41 03:43:18 04:50:33.70 5:41 10.5
20 URBANIAK HUBERT 466 ROZBIEGANY RAWICZ RAWICZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 18 M 18 00:53:46 02:04:30 03:48:34 04:52:27.45 5:44 10.5
21 ŻEHALUK PAWEŁ 471 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 19 M 19 00:57:29 02:10:15 03:50:54 04:56:43.05 5:49 10.3
22 FILDEBRANDT BASIA 499 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 3 K 3 00:57:17 02:12:01 03:55:36 04:58:48.35 5:51 10.2
23 BOCHENEK MICHAŁ 507 SEKTOR DOBREJ ZABAWY POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 20 M 20 00:57:09 02:11:51 03:56:04 04:59:01.70 5:51 10.2
24 JAKUBOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 418 WIDZISZEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 21 M 21 00:54:58 02:06:29 03:49:21 04:59:38.30 5:52 10.2
25 MARKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 401 SMIGIEL POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 21 M 21 00:51:51 02:00:27 03:49:21 04:59:38.30 5:52 10.2
26 GRUSZCZYŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 400 WLKP MOUNTAINS ULTRA POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 23 M 23 00:56:11 02:05:45 03:56:47 05:01:01.45 5:54 10.2
27 MAY-ADAMEK KATARZYNA 506 BIAŁOBRZESKI TEAM RAKOWNIA POL OPEN KOBIETY 4 K 4 00:59:44 02:17:31 04:05:00 05:05:28.05 5:59 10
28 LUDWICZAK MARIUSZ 413 #WKURW-TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 24 M 24 00:58:51 02:12:36 04:01:47 05:06:22.25 6:00 10
29 POKRYWKA ARKADIUSZ 462 DĄBRÓWKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 25 M 25 00:58:00 02:15:18 04:05:06 05:10:36.95 6:05 9.9
30 CICHOWLAS MARCIN 402 POLONIA ŚRODA ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 26 M 26 00:59:13 02:12:23 04:13:33 05:10:46.55 6:05 9.8
31 WEINERT ARTUR 426 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 27 M 27 00:54:12 02:08:11 04:05:26 05:12:12.90 6:07 9.8
32 MANTAJ AGNIESZKA 417 NOWAK RUN WĄGROWIEC POL OPEN KOBIETY 5 K 5 00:59:45 02:18:33 04:11:36 05:13:21.60 6:08 9.8
33 WOJCIECHOWSKI ANDRZEJ 404 WOLSZTYŃSKI KLUB BIEGOWY WOLSZTYN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 28 M 28 00:54:32 02:07:57 04:11:55 05:14:21.55 6:09 9.7
34 ROSZYK MAGDALENA 412 BIEGAJĄCE KREJZOLE POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 6 K 6 01:02:54 02:22:49 04:13:19 05:16:19.10 6:12 9.7
35 JAŚKIEWICZ RAFAŁ 511 COYOTE TEAM WŁOCŁAWEK POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 29 M 29 00:56:14 02:05:02 04:01:19 05:20:08.00 6:16 9.6
36 JESKA TOMASZ 464 ŁUKOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 30 M 30 00:54:19 02:08:44 04:08:22 05:20:42.15 6:17 9.5
37 ROSZYK TOMASZ 411 TKKF MPK POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 31 M 31 01:02:54 02:22:48 04:14:32 05:21:05.05 6:17 9.5
38 IWANIEC DARIUSZ 420 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN SIERAKOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 32 M 32 00:59:04 02:19:04 04:17:15 05:21:41.15 6:18 9.5
39 BRODECKI ARTUR 478 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 33 M 33 01:00:52 02:19:01 04:16:50 05:21:41.25 6:18 9.5
40 SKIERKOWSKI ADAM 488 ŚWIECIE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 34 M 34 00:56:48 02:11:55 04:13:31 05:21:43.55 6:18 9.5
41 WYRWA PRZEMYSŁAW 451 TEAM TERMINATORUN CZŁOPA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 35 M 35 00:57:21 02:13:27 04:12:23 05:22:53.25 6:19 9.5
42 MODLISZEWSKI DARIUSZ 440 ORANGE POLSKA SUCHY LAS POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 36 M 36 00:59:11 02:17:51 04:15:42 05:23:09.20 6:20 9.5
43 JABŁOŃSKI JAKUB 505 PRO366 / #DELFINKITEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 37 M 37 00:59:39 02:20:02 04:13:34 05:25:20.50 6:22 9.4
44 BERNACKI GRZEGORZ 500 WOLF TEAM CZARNKÓW POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 38 M 38 00:57:27 02:12:08 04:16:57 05:29:22.00 6:27 9.3
45 GŁOWIŃSKI ROBERT 509 SPEC KABLE KOMORNIKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 39 M 39 01:02:52 02:21:31 04:16:42 05:30:02.75 6:28 9.3
46 KLIMCZEWSKI ANDRZEJ 430 FOREVER YOUNG ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 40 M 40 01:05:50 02:28:27 04:21:01 05:30:24.00 6:28 9.3
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ULTRATUR 51 KM, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 24km 41km Netto min/km km/h

47 FRĄCKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF 456 DZIKI NOTECKIE CZARNKÓW CZARNKÓW POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 41 M 41 01:04:21 02:22:27 04:21:30 05:30:33.50 6:28 9.3
48 GLAZER ANNA 457 KAMA RUN CZARNKÓW CZARNKÓW POL OPEN KOBIETY 7 K 7 01:03:16 02:24:54 04:22:51 05:31:41.55 6:30 9.2
49 JAGODZIŃSKI ROBERT 439 JAGODA TEAM OWINSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 42 M 42 01:06:22 02:28:56 04:22:47 05:31:42.60 6:30 9.2
50 KOPCZYŃSKI PAWEŁ 501 WIERZBICZANY POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 43 M 43 01:06:52 02:31:00 04:28:33 05:33:52.75 6:32 9.2
51 LIPIECKI LESZEK 437 POLONIA ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 44 M 44 00:59:12 02:12:17 04:13:34 05:35:05.25 6:34 9.1
52 GÓRNA JAGODA 470 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 8 K 8 01:02:55 02:22:53 04:24:34 05:36:27.40 6:35 9.1
53 DOMINIAK ARTUR 490 GNIEZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 45 M 45 01:00:08 02:17:58 04:24:38 05:36:32.75 6:35 9.1
54 KOCZOROWSKI DAWID 491 GNIEZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 46 M 46 01:00:08 02:17:54 04:24:38 05:36:38.90 6:36 9.1
55 KŁODA DARIUSZ 497 DRUŻYNA SZPIKU RADZEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 47 M 47 01:01:00 02:19:43 04:19:37 05:37:43.65 6:37 9.1
56 CIUKAJ PAWEŁ 492 ROKIETNICA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 48 M 48 01:03:02 02:22:15 04:25:44 05:40:12.30 6:40 9
57 MAJCHSZAK MONIKA 436 TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL OPEN KOBIETY 9 K 9 01:06:25 02:32:07 04:36:26 05:46:04.70 6:47 8.8
58 MAJEWSKI RADOSŁAW 428 NIGHT RUNNERS POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 49 M 49 00:59:39 02:24:05 04:35:22 05:47:43.10 6:49 8.8
59 TOKARZEWSKA KASIA 508 NBR TEAM / MISTRZOWSKI TRENING DĄBRÓWKA POL OPEN KOBIETY 10 K 10 01:06:24 02:32:17 04:37:28 05:48:17.70 6:49 8.8
60 DEMBSKI SZYMON 481 DEMBSKI TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 50 M 50 01:07:34 02:31:59 04:36:05 05:50:06.25 6:51 8.7
61 TYLUS RAFAŁ 450 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 51 M 51 01:02:29 02:26:48 04:36:14 05:51:47.50 6:53 8.7
62 POŻOGA ARTUR 473 PSARY MAŁE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 52 M 52 00:58:04 02:09:10 04:36:43 05:52:08.50 6:54 8.7
63 ŁYSIAK SYLWIA 433 ROZBIEGANY RAWICZ DABROWA POL OPEN KOBIETY 11 K 11 01:03:08 02:30:58 04:41:41 05:53:06.00 6:55 8.7
64 ŻUCHOWSKI KAROL 443 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 53 M 53 01:07:16 02:31:57 04:40:27 05:53:08.25 6:55 8.7
65 SEROWSKI ŁUKASZ 494 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN BOBOLICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 54 M 54 00:58:56 02:15:33 04:36:50 05:56:46.30 6:59 8.6
66 JAGODZIŃSKA ALEKSANDRA 438 JAGODA TEAM OWIŃSKA POL OPEN KOBIETY 12 K 12 01:07:30 02:35:39 04:45:30 06:01:51.40 7:05 8.5
67 TOMYS JAKUB 459 WOLSZTYŃSKI KLUB BIEGOWY SIEDLEC POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 55 M 55 01:03:00 02:25:22 04:43:59 06:01:51.65 7:05 8.5
68 KWAŚNIK SŁAWOMIR 479 SADKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 56 M 56 01:03:06 02:33:02 04:45:27 06:04:03.65 7:08 8.4
69 KŁOSEK JACEK 463 100 MARATHON CLUB POLAND RACIBÓRZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 57 M 57 01:13:21 02:46:34 04:53:22 06:05:29.50 7:09 8.4
70 IWANOW KRYSPIN 515 FEELFLOW360 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 58 M 58 00:53:16 02:02:32 04:36:56 06:08:25.10 7:13 8.3
71 SOSNOWSKI IRENEUSZ 480 BIBICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 59 M 59 01:08:20 02:39:17 04:47:24 06:09:24.05 7:14 8.3
72 KWAŚNIEWSKI WOJCIECH 441 DOPIEWIEC POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 60 M 60 01:08:20 02:39:24 04:47:24 06:09:24.30 7:14 8.3
73 ŻAK TOMASZ 487 ZIELONA GÓRA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 61 M 61 01:07:59 02:37:14 04:50:47 06:11:29.10 7:17 8.2
74 MUSIELSKI JAKUB 458 TRZASKOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 62 M 62 01:09:38 02:36:24 04:51:33 06:12:52.60 7:18 8.2
75 SZCZEPANIAK WANDA 427 KB KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA MUROWANA GOŚLINA POL OPEN KOBIETY 13 K 13 01:07:12 02:39:35 04:53:13 06:13:51.55 7:19 8.2
76 POTOCZNIK TOMASZ 424 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 63 M 63 01:06:24 02:35:17 04:52:54 06:14:36.10 7:20 8.2
77 MICERSKI TOMASZ 449 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 64 M 64 01:06:22 02:35:10 04:52:46 06:14:37.80 7:20 8.2
78 KUŁAKOWSKI DAWID 421 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 65 M 65 01:06:23 02:34:54 04:52:46 06:14:38.90 7:20 8.2
79 MICHALAK JACEK 452 SZCZECIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 66 M 66 01:14:46 02:54:19 05:03:08 06:16:40.45 7:23 8.1
80 GARSTKA PAWEŁ 539 DZIKI NOTECKIE ROMANOWO DOLNA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 67 M 67 01:13:07 03:09:40 06:18:49.70 7:25 8.1
81 KALEMBA DANIEL 495 PUCHACZE MUROWANA GOŚLINA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 68 M 68 01:04:13 02:33:32 04:57:35 06:19:17.20 7:26 8.1
82 RATAJCZAK TOMASZ 503 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 69 M 69 01:07:28 02:35:28 04:53:32 06:23:24.45 7:31 8
83 ZAWADZKA MARZENA 405 PIŁA POL OPEN KOBIETY 14 K 14 01:07:16 02:42:51 05:03:28 06:26:34.80 7:34 7.9
84 WILCZAK MAREK 485 DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 70 M 70 01:06:42 02:32:14 04:57:18 06:27:11.20 7:35 7.9
85 KWIATKOWSKI DAWID 461 POPÓWKO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 71 M 71 01:12:45 02:49:19 05:07:58 06:29:25.45 7:38 7.9
86 URBAŃSKI PAWEŁ 474 TEAMTERMINATORUN WAŁCZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 72 M 72 01:06:21 02:29:49 04:56:16 06:29:40.25 7:38 7.9
87 POLOCH BARTOSZ 429 ACTIVE LIFESTYLE LESZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 73 M 73 00:56:21 02:23:02 05:03:42 06:31:30.85 7:40 7.8
88 KUKIEŁA TOMASZ  425 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 74 M 74 01:06:24 02:38:33 05:12:02 06:43:04.00 7:54 7.6
89 HUBERT ŁUKASZ 434 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 75 M 75 01:12:57 02:53:35 05:24:21 06:58:15.00 8:12 7.3
90 MAJEWSKA DOROTA 502 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN BIAŁOGARD POL OPEN KOBIETY 15 K 15 01:12:58 02:54:04 05:24:21 06:58:15.05 8:12 7.3
91 BŁASIK KRZYSZTOF 498 CAMOUFLAGE_SHOP POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 76 M 76 01:13:00 03:09:43 05:41:46 07:01:29.55 8:15 7.3
92 URBAN KATARZYNA 423 KARKONOSZ RUNNING TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 16 K 16 01:29:24 03:14:48 05:39:05 07:05:08.65 8:20 7.2

DNC JUCHACZ KRZYSZTOF 416 BE TRI PLEWISKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI DNC DNC 01:24:22 03:11:41 05:45:45 06:48:36.35 0:00 7.5
WALCZAK PATRYK 472 TRITON KONIN KONIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 00:50:40

DNF
01:58:12

DNF
 DNF DNF - -

             
GÓRSKI ZBIGNIEW 468 SPEC KABLE POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 01:02:57

DNF
02:21:39

DNF
 DNF DNF - -

             
WYBIERAŁA ANDRZEJ 516 ROZBIEGAN RAWICZ RAWICZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 01:01:39

DNF
 DNF  DNF DNF - -
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ULTRATUR 51 KM, OPEN Kobiety
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 24km 41km Netto min/km km/h

1 CHORĄŻY KAROLINA 415 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN KOBIETY 1 K 1 00:58:10 02:10:49 03:48:53 04:45:25.15 5:35 10.7
2 PRZESŁAWSKA MAGDALENA 406 WĄGROWIEC POL OPEN KOBIETY 2 K 2 00:53:55 02:05:51 03:47:37 04:46:59.85 5:37 10.7
3 FILDEBRANDT BASIA 499 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 3 K 3 00:57:17 02:12:01 03:55:36 04:58:48.35 5:51 10.2
4 MAY-ADAMEK KATARZYNA 506 BIAŁOBRZESKI TEAM RAKOWNIA POL OPEN KOBIETY 4 K 4 00:59:44 02:17:31 04:05:00 05:05:28.05 5:59 10
5 MANTAJ AGNIESZKA 417 NOWAK RUN WĄGROWIEC POL OPEN KOBIETY 5 K 5 00:59:45 02:18:33 04:11:36 05:13:21.60 6:08 9.8
6 ROSZYK MAGDALENA 412 BIEGAJĄCE KREJZOLE POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 6 K 6 01:02:54 02:22:49 04:13:19 05:16:19.10 6:12 9.7
7 GLAZER ANNA 457 KAMA RUN CZARNKÓW CZARNKÓW POL OPEN KOBIETY 7 K 7 01:03:16 02:24:54 04:22:51 05:31:41.55 6:30 9.2
8 GÓRNA JAGODA 470 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 8 K 8 01:02:55 02:22:53 04:24:34 05:36:27.40 6:35 9.1
9 MAJCHSZAK MONIKA 436 TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL OPEN KOBIETY 9 K 9 01:06:25 02:32:07 04:36:26 05:46:04.70 6:47 8.8

10 TOKARZEWSKA KASIA 508 NBR TEAM / MISTRZOWSKI TRENING DĄBRÓWKA POL OPEN KOBIETY 10 K 10 01:06:24 02:32:17 04:37:28 05:48:17.70 6:49 8.8
11 ŁYSIAK SYLWIA 433 ROZBIEGANY RAWICZ DABROWA POL OPEN KOBIETY 11 K 11 01:03:08 02:30:58 04:41:41 05:53:06.00 6:55 8.7
12 JAGODZIŃSKA ALEKSANDRA 438 JAGODA TEAM OWIŃSKA POL OPEN KOBIETY 12 K 12 01:07:30 02:35:39 04:45:30 06:01:51.40 7:05 8.5
13 SZCZEPANIAK WANDA 427 KB KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA MUROWANA GOŚLINA POL OPEN KOBIETY 13 K 13 01:07:12 02:39:35 04:53:13 06:13:51.55 7:19 8.2
14 ZAWADZKA MARZENA 405 PIŁA POL OPEN KOBIETY 14 K 14 01:07:16 02:42:51 05:03:28 06:26:34.80 7:34 7.9
15 MAJEWSKA DOROTA 502 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN BIAŁOGARD POL OPEN KOBIETY 15 K 15 01:12:58 02:54:04 05:24:21 06:58:15.05 8:12 7.3
16 URBAN KATARZYNA 423 KARKONOSZ RUNNING TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 16 K 16 01:29:24 03:14:48 05:39:05 07:05:08.65 8:20 7.2

ULTRATUR 51 KM, OPEN Mężczyźni
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 24km 41km Netto min/km km/h

1 CIEPLIK DAWID 513 LESZNO LIMITS RUNERS DĄBCZE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 1 M 1 00:49:27 01:52:40 03:18:44 04:06:23.80 4:49 12.4
2 PAWŁOWSKI JÓZEF 467 TRITON KONIN KONIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 2 M 2 00:49:28 01:52:54 03:19:25 04:07:10.15 4:50 12.4
3 SOCHA SEWERYN 517 SII RUNNING TEAM POZNAŃ, WIELKOPOLSKIE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 3 M 3 00:49:08 01:53:00 03:19:23 04:15:04.40 5:00 12
4 OSTROWSKI MARCIN 540 SZCZYT ZA SZCZYTEM WARSZAWA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 4 M 4 00:53:44 01:59:10 03:26:57 04:16:59.45 5:02 11.9
5 PIĄTAS PAWEŁ 493 BORUJA KOŚCIELNA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 5 M 5 00:51:42 01:56:40 03:28:23 04:23:29.80 5:09 11.6
6 DOMAGAŁA KRZYSZTOF 453 PSARUS 87' WRZEŚNIA WRZEŚNIA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 6 M 6 00:49:51 01:54:05 03:28:13 04:23:30.90 5:10 11.6
7 KRAJEWSKI TOMASZ 482 KP PSP INOWROCŁAW INOWROCŁAW POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 7 M 7 00:52:17 01:59:14 03:30:32 04:36:25.60 5:25 11.1
8 ROSZCZYK KAROL 496 LUBASZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 8 M 8 00:53:37 02:01:18 03:37:59 04:38:44.40 5:27 11
9 SZYMANOWSKI KAROL 432 ŚMIGIEL POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 9 M 9 00:51:43 01:58:23 03:40:52 04:41:06.90 5:30 10.9

10 KASZUBA ANDRZEJ 408 TRITON KONIN JANOWICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 10 M 10 00:51:23 01:58:48 03:40:32 04:42:11.95 5:31 10.8
11 SURKÓW ADRIAN 504 PARKRUN JEZIORO SWARZĘDZKIE SWARZĘDZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 11 M 11 00:54:36 02:02:58 03:43:01 04:42:38.15 5:32 10.8
12 DĘBOWSKI RADOSŁAW 431 TRACKRUN ŚRODA WLKP. ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 12 M 12 00:58:06 02:07:48 03:44:56 04:42:45.30 5:32 10.8
13 PITTNER KRZYSZTOF 486 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 13 M 13 00:53:34 01:59:47 03:40:17 04:42:59.10 5:32 10.8
14 PIESIK JAROSŁAW 407 WOLSZTYŃSKI KLUB BIEGOWY KARPICKO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 14 M 14 00:55:30 02:04:38 03:44:57 04:43:59.70 5:34 10.8
15 SKORCZYK ADRIAN 512 KOŚCIAN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 15 M 15 00:53:54 02:05:23 03:45:31 04:45:13.55 5:35 10.7
16 STASIAK BARTOSZ 514 SPEC_TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 16 M 16 00:57:35 02:10:18 03:48:15 04:49:08.40 5:40 10.6
17 GŁUBISZ BARTOSZ 484 DZIKMALTAŃSKI SWARZĘDZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 17 M 17 00:54:45 02:03:41 03:43:18 04:50:33.70 5:41 10.5
18 URBANIAK HUBERT 466 ROZBIEGANY RAWICZ RAWICZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 18 M 18 00:53:46 02:04:30 03:48:34 04:52:27.45 5:44 10.5
19 ŻEHALUK PAWEŁ 471 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 19 M 19 00:57:29 02:10:15 03:50:54 04:56:43.05 5:49 10.3
20 BOCHENEK MICHAŁ 507 SEKTOR DOBREJ ZABAWY POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 20 M 20 00:57:09 02:11:51 03:56:04 04:59:01.70 5:51 10.2
21 JAKUBOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 418 WIDZISZEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 21 M 21 00:54:58 02:06:29 03:49:21 04:59:38.30 5:52 10.2
22 MARKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 401 SMIGIEL POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 21 M 21 00:51:51 02:00:27 03:49:21 04:59:38.30 5:52 10.2
23 GRUSZCZYŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 400 WLKP MOUNTAINS ULTRA POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 23 M 23 00:56:11 02:05:45 03:56:47 05:01:01.45 5:54 10.2
24 LUDWICZAK MARIUSZ 413 #WKURW-TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 24 M 24 00:58:51 02:12:36 04:01:47 05:06:22.25 6:00 10
25 POKRYWKA ARKADIUSZ 462 DĄBRÓWKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 25 M 25 00:58:00 02:15:18 04:05:06 05:10:36.95 6:05 9.9
26 CICHOWLAS MARCIN 402 POLONIA ŚRODA ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 26 M 26 00:59:13 02:12:23 04:13:33 05:10:46.55 6:05 9.8
27 WEINERT ARTUR 426 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 27 M 27 00:54:12 02:08:11 04:05:26 05:12:12.90 6:07 9.8
28 WOJCIECHOWSKI ANDRZEJ 404 WOLSZTYŃSKI KLUB BIEGOWY WOLSZTYN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 28 M 28 00:54:32 02:07:57 04:11:55 05:14:21.55 6:09 9.7
29 JAŚKIEWICZ RAFAŁ 511 COYOTE TEAM WŁOCŁAWEK POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 29 M 29 00:56:14 02:05:02 04:01:19 05:20:08.00 6:16 9.6
30 JESKA TOMASZ 464 ŁUKOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 30 M 30 00:54:19 02:08:44 04:08:22 05:20:42.15 6:17 9.5
31 ROSZYK TOMASZ 411 TKKF MPK POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 31 M 31 01:02:54 02:22:48 04:14:32 05:21:05.05 6:17 9.5
32 IWANIEC DARIUSZ 420 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN SIERAKOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 32 M 32 00:59:04 02:19:04 04:17:15 05:21:41.15 6:18 9.5
33 BRODECKI ARTUR 478 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 33 M 33 01:00:52 02:19:01 04:16:50 05:21:41.25 6:18 9.5
34 SKIERKOWSKI ADAM 488 ŚWIECIE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 34 M 34 00:56:48 02:11:55 04:13:31 05:21:43.55 6:18 9.5
35 WYRWA PRZEMYSŁAW 451 TEAM TERMINATORUN CZŁOPA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 35 M 35 00:57:21 02:13:27 04:12:23 05:22:53.25 6:19 9.5
36 MODLISZEWSKI DARIUSZ 440 ORANGE POLSKA SUCHY LAS POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 36 M 36 00:59:11 02:17:51 04:15:42 05:23:09.20 6:20 9.5
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37 JABŁOŃSKI JAKUB 505 PRO366 / #DELFINKITEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 37 M 37 00:59:39 02:20:02 04:13:34 05:25:20.50 6:22 9.4
38 BERNACKI GRZEGORZ 500 WOLF TEAM CZARNKÓW POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 38 M 38 00:57:27 02:12:08 04:16:57 05:29:22.00 6:27 9.3
39 GŁOWIŃSKI ROBERT 509 SPEC KABLE KOMORNIKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 39 M 39 01:02:52 02:21:31 04:16:42 05:30:02.75 6:28 9.3
40 KLIMCZEWSKI ANDRZEJ 430 FOREVER YOUNG ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 40 M 40 01:05:50 02:28:27 04:21:01 05:30:24.00 6:28 9.3
41 FRĄCKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF 456 DZIKI NOTECKIE CZARNKÓW CZARNKÓW POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 41 M 41 01:04:21 02:22:27 04:21:30 05:30:33.50 6:28 9.3
42 JAGODZIŃSKI ROBERT 439 JAGODA TEAM OWINSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 42 M 42 01:06:22 02:28:56 04:22:47 05:31:42.60 6:30 9.2
43 KOPCZYŃSKI PAWEŁ 501 WIERZBICZANY POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 43 M 43 01:06:52 02:31:00 04:28:33 05:33:52.75 6:32 9.2
44 LIPIECKI LESZEK 437 POLONIA ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 44 M 44 00:59:12 02:12:17 04:13:34 05:35:05.25 6:34 9.1
45 DOMINIAK ARTUR 490 GNIEZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 45 M 45 01:00:08 02:17:58 04:24:38 05:36:32.75 6:35 9.1
46 KOCZOROWSKI DAWID 491 GNIEZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 46 M 46 01:00:08 02:17:54 04:24:38 05:36:38.90 6:36 9.1
47 KŁODA DARIUSZ 497 DRUŻYNA SZPIKU RADZEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 47 M 47 01:01:00 02:19:43 04:19:37 05:37:43.65 6:37 9.1
48 CIUKAJ PAWEŁ 492 ROKIETNICA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 48 M 48 01:03:02 02:22:15 04:25:44 05:40:12.30 6:40 9
49 MAJEWSKI RADOSŁAW 428 NIGHT RUNNERS POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 49 M 49 00:59:39 02:24:05 04:35:22 05:47:43.10 6:49 8.8
50 DEMBSKI SZYMON 481 DEMBSKI TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 50 M 50 01:07:34 02:31:59 04:36:05 05:50:06.25 6:51 8.7
51 TYLUS RAFAŁ 450 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 51 M 51 01:02:29 02:26:48 04:36:14 05:51:47.50 6:53 8.7
52 POŻOGA ARTUR 473 PSARY MAŁE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 52 M 52 00:58:04 02:09:10 04:36:43 05:52:08.50 6:54 8.7
53 ŻUCHOWSKI KAROL 443 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 53 M 53 01:07:16 02:31:57 04:40:27 05:53:08.25 6:55 8.7
54 SEROWSKI ŁUKASZ 494 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN BOBOLICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 54 M 54 00:58:56 02:15:33 04:36:50 05:56:46.30 6:59 8.6
55 TOMYS JAKUB 459 WOLSZTYŃSKI KLUB BIEGOWY SIEDLEC POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 55 M 55 01:03:00 02:25:22 04:43:59 06:01:51.65 7:05 8.5
56 KWAŚNIK SŁAWOMIR 479 SADKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 56 M 56 01:03:06 02:33:02 04:45:27 06:04:03.65 7:08 8.4
57 KŁOSEK JACEK 463 100 MARATHON CLUB POLAND RACIBÓRZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 57 M 57 01:13:21 02:46:34 04:53:22 06:05:29.50 7:09 8.4
58 IWANOW KRYSPIN 515 FEELFLOW360 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 58 M 58 00:53:16 02:02:32 04:36:56 06:08:25.10 7:13 8.3
59 SOSNOWSKI IRENEUSZ 480 BIBICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 59 M 59 01:08:20 02:39:17 04:47:24 06:09:24.05 7:14 8.3
60 KWAŚNIEWSKI WOJCIECH 441 DOPIEWIEC POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 60 M 60 01:08:20 02:39:24 04:47:24 06:09:24.30 7:14 8.3
61 ŻAK TOMASZ 487 ZIELONA GÓRA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 61 M 61 01:07:59 02:37:14 04:50:47 06:11:29.10 7:17 8.2
62 MUSIELSKI JAKUB 458 TRZASKOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 62 M 62 01:09:38 02:36:24 04:51:33 06:12:52.60 7:18 8.2
63 POTOCZNIK TOMASZ 424 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 63 M 63 01:06:24 02:35:17 04:52:54 06:14:36.10 7:20 8.2
64 MICERSKI TOMASZ 449 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 64 M 64 01:06:22 02:35:10 04:52:46 06:14:37.80 7:20 8.2
65 KUŁAKOWSKI DAWID 421 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 65 M 65 01:06:23 02:34:54 04:52:46 06:14:38.90 7:20 8.2
66 MICHALAK JACEK 452 SZCZECIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 66 M 66 01:14:46 02:54:19 05:03:08 06:16:40.45 7:23 8.1
67 GARSTKA PAWEŁ 539 DZIKI NOTECKIE ROMANOWO DOLNA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 67 M 67 01:13:07 03:09:40 06:18:49.70 7:25 8.1
68 KALEMBA DANIEL 495 PUCHACZE MUROWANA GOŚLINA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 68 M 68 01:04:13 02:33:32 04:57:35 06:19:17.20 7:26 8.1
69 RATAJCZAK TOMASZ 503 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 69 M 69 01:07:28 02:35:28 04:53:32 06:23:24.45 7:31 8
70 WILCZAK MAREK 485 DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 70 M 70 01:06:42 02:32:14 04:57:18 06:27:11.20 7:35 7.9
71 KWIATKOWSKI DAWID 461 POPÓWKO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 71 M 71 01:12:45 02:49:19 05:07:58 06:29:25.45 7:38 7.9
72 URBAŃSKI PAWEŁ 474 TEAMTERMINATORUN WAŁCZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 72 M 72 01:06:21 02:29:49 04:56:16 06:29:40.25 7:38 7.9
73 POLOCH BARTOSZ 429 ACTIVE LIFESTYLE LESZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 73 M 73 00:56:21 02:23:02 05:03:42 06:31:30.85 7:40 7.8
74 KUKIEŁA TOMASZ  425 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 74 M 74 01:06:24 02:38:33 05:12:02 06:43:04.00 7:54 7.6
75 HUBERT ŁUKASZ 434 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 75 M 75 01:12:57 02:53:35 05:24:21 06:58:15.00 8:12 7.3
76 BŁASIK KRZYSZTOF 498 CAMOUFLAGE_SHOP POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 76 M 76 01:13:00 03:09:43 05:41:46 07:01:29.55 8:15 7.3

DNC JUCHACZ KRZYSZTOF 416 BE TRI PLEWISKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI DNC DNC 01:24:22 03:11:41 05:45:45 06:48:36.35 0:00 7.5
WALCZAK PATRYK 472 TRITON KONIN KONIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 00:50:40

DNF
01:58:12

DNF
 DNF DNF - -

             
GÓRSKI ZBIGNIEW 468 SPEC KABLE POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 01:02:57

DNF
02:21:39

DNF
 DNF DNF - -

             
WYBIERAŁA ANDRZEJ 516 ROZBIEGAN RAWICZ RAWICZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 01:01:39

DNF
 DNF  DNF DNF - -
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